Trail du herou
Etat de résultats

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club
1 23 MALEVE Bérengére  Esm - TRAKKS - ACTE
2 42 BALANCIER Sarah Herve AC- ASBL Entreparentheses
3 40 VAN BUTSELE Christir Riwa
4 16 JOLY llika Acko
5 34 SEUTIN Anne Captrail
6 17 LABENNE Sophie Smac

Abandons

DNF 20 LORIAUX Emilie ESM - TRAKKS

DNF 144 DECOCK Chariel

Sx Année Course

F
F
F
F
F
F

m

1976
1984
1976
1976
1977
1972

1984
1990

Grand Hérou CB
Grand Hérou CB
Grand Hérou CB
Grand Hérou CB
Grand Hérou CB
Grand Hérou CB

Grand Hérou CB
Grand Hérou CB

Temps
04:15:36
04:16:59
04:37:49
04:52:13
05:19:55
06:03:23

Abandon
Abandon

Par cat.
1° Al
1° DAM
2° Al
3° Al
4° Al
1° AI2



